
Break/Breakfast

Dessert

BREAKFAST POTS 80p

55p

£1.80

80p

65p

90p

40p

25p

60p

90p

£1.50

£1.50

PORRIDGE POTS

BREAKFAST WRAPS

BACON ROLL

SAUSAGE BAP

YOGHURT & FRUIT POT

PASTRIES

CRUMPET

TOAST

WHOLE TOASTED BAGEL

WAFFLES

FLAT BREAD PIZZA

SAUCE PORTION

BREAKFAST MUFFIN WITH
SAUSAGE/BACON/EGG

£1.20

15p

FRUIT POTS 70p

40p

70p

20p

70p

60p

70p

70p

WHOLE FRUITS

HOT PUDDING & CUSTARD

COOKIES

TRAY BAKE

CAKES

YOGHURT

CUSTARD

Drinks
PURE FRUIT JUICE 125ML 45p

40p

45p

80p

95p

WATER 500ML

RADNOR SPLASH 330ML

JUICE BURST 300ML

RADNOR FRUIT FIZZ 330ML

Lunch
MEAL DEAL £2.35

£1.75

£2.45

£1.70

60p

£1.50

£1.60

£1.80

£1.70

£1.20

£1.30

80p

MAIN MEAL DEAL ONLY

LITE BITES MEAL DEAL

TOMATO & CHEESE PIZZA

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL

CHEESE ON TOAST

SPICY BEANS & WEDGES POTS

RICE/NOODLES/PASTA POTS

WRAPS

PITTAS

FILLED ROLLS

SANDWICHES

BAGUETTES

LITE BITES

£1.60

£1.90

£1.25

£1.75

60p

35p

HOUSE SALAD BOWL

FILLED SALAD BOX

CHEESE PORTION

VEGETABLE PORTION

POTATO PORTION ROAST/MASHED

CHIPS/WEDGES/DICED POTATO

60p

£1.10

JACKET POTATO & BUTTER 1 FILLING
£1.40

2 FILLINGS
£1.95

Lunchtime menu
PRICE LIST


