

Lunch

£2 35

MEAL DEAL

MEAL DEAL	£2.35
MAIN MEAL DEAL ONLY	£1.75
LITE BITES MEAL DEAL	£2.45
LITE BITES	£1.70
TOMATO & CHEESE PIZZA	£1.30
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLL	80p
CHEESE ON TOAST	60p
SPICY BEANS & WEDGES POTS	£1.50
RICE/NOODLES/PASTA POTS	£1.60
WRAPS	£1.80
PITTAS	£1.70
FILLED ROLLS	£1.20
SANDWICHES	£1.60
BAGUETTES	£1.90
JACKET POTATO & BUTTER	I FILLING £1.40
	2 FILLINGS £1.95
HOUSE SALAD BOWL	£1.25
FILLED SALAD BOX	£1.75
CHEESE PORTION	60 _P
VEGETABLE PORTION	35p
POTATO PORTION ROAST/MASHED	60 _P
CHIPS/WEDGES/DICED POTATO	£1.10

Break/Breakfast

BREAKFAST POTS	80p
PORRIDGE POTS	55p
BREAKFAST WRAPS	£1.80
BREAKFAST MUFFIN WITH SAUSAGE/BACON/EGG	80p
BACON ROLL	£1.50
SAUSAGE BAP	£1.50
YOGHURT & FRUIT POT	65p
PASTRIES	90p
CRUMPET	40p
TOAST	25p
WHOLE TOASTED BAGEL	60p
WAFFLES	90p
FLAT BREAD PIZZA	£1.20
SAUCE PORTION	15p

Dessert

FRUIT POTS	70 _P
WHOLE FRUITS	40p
HOT PUDDING & CUSTARD	70p
CUSTARD	20p
COOKIES	70 _P
TRAY BAKE	70p
CAKES	70p
YOGHURT	60p

Drinks

PURE FRUIT JUICE 125ML	45p
WATER 500ML	40p
RADNOR SPLASH 330ML	45p
RADNOR FRUIT FIZZ 330ML	80p
JUICE BURST 300ML	95p